
Online Registration Open Thurs. 12/1/16

Wed. 1/11/17 6:00pm - 8:30pm Barro's Pizza (Alma School)

Sat. 1/14/17 11:00am - 2:00pm Barro's Pizza (Alma School)

Deadline for Manager Application Sat. 1/14/17 11:00am - 2:00pm Barro's Pizza (Alma School)

Late list and Late fees start Sun 1/15/17

Manager Interviews Weds. 1/25/17 6:30pm - 8:30pm Tumbleweed Rec Center

Manager Appointment Thurs. 1/26/17 7:00pm - 9:00pm Tumbleweed Rec Center

Spring tune-up clinic Fri. 1/27/17 5:00pm - 8:00pm Nozomi

Spring tune-up clinic Sat. 1/28/17 1:00pm - 4:00pm Nozomi

Spring clinic for 8 and under TBD 9:00am - 12:00pm Nozomi

Bat approval event ( Sat only) CNLL day 

(Sat & Sun) @ Dicks Sporting Goods
Sat 1/28 - 1/29/17  Sat 11:00am - 2:00pm Dicks Sporting Goods (San Tan)

Bat approval event & CNLL Sat 2/4/17 11:00am - 2:00pm Extra Innings

Mandatory Tryout: League Age 12 8:00am (sign in at 7:30am) Snedigar Sports Complex 7&8 

Mandatory Tryout: League Age 11 10:00am (sign in at 9:30am) Snedigar Sports Complex 7&8 

Mandatory Tryout: League Age 10 12:00am (sign in at 11:30) Snedigar Sports Complex 7&8 

Mandatory Tryout: League Age 9 2:00pm (sign in at 1:30) Snedigar Sports Complex 7&8 

Optional Tryout: League Age 8 2:00pm (sign in at 1:30) Snedigar Sports Complex 7&8 

Make-Up Tryout: 11 & 12 Year-Olds 8:30am (sign in at 8:00am) Snedigar Sports Complex 7&8 

Make-Up Tryout: 8, 9, 10 Year-Olds
10:30am (sign in at 

10:00am)
Snedigar Sports Complex 7&8 

DRAFT DAY –  Majors

Managers ONLY – No Coaches

DRAFT DAY – AA, AAA 

Managers ONLY – No Coaches

Uniforms & Equipment Pick-Up: Snedigar Sports Complex: 

Majors, AAA, AA Equipment Shed

Umpire’s Clinic Sat 2/25/17 8:00am - 3:30pm Snedigar Sports Complex 9 &  10 

MANDATORY Manager’s Meeting 8:00am - 1:00pm Snedigar Sports Complex 7&8 

Equipment Pick-Up: Snedigar Sports Complex: 

A Minor & Rookie Equipment Shed

Mandatory Tryouts: Juniors/Seniors Fri. 3/3/17 6:30pm Nozomi

Juniors & Seniors draft Sat 3/4/17 12:00pm Tumbleweed Rec Center

Bat approval event ( Sat only) CNLL day 

(Sat & Sun) @ Dicks Sporting Goods
Sat 3/4 - 3/5/17  Sat 11:00am - 2:00pm Dicks Sporting Goods (San Tan)

Bat approval event & CNLL Sat 3/11/17 11:00am - 2:00pm Extra Innings

Bat approval event & CNLL Sat 3/18/17 11:00am - 2:00pm Legends Baseball

Clean and prep fields
Thurs/Fri. 3/23 & 

3/24/2017
6:00pm Snedigar Sports Complex 7,8,9 10 

OPENING DAY CEREMONIES Per Schedule

Raffle Ticket Deadline 9:00 AM

Team Picture Day 1 Sat 4/1/17 Per Schedule Snedigar Sports Complex

ASU Day Fri 3/31/17 ASU 

Team Picture Day 2 Sat 4/8/17 Per Schedule Snedigar Sports Complex

Home Run Derby (Same as city egg hunt) Sat. 4/15/17 5:00pm Snedigar Sports Complex 

Mid-Season Jamboree Sat. 4/22/17 8:00am - 12:00pm Snedigar Sports Complex

All-Star Managers voting and selection Sat. 4/22/17 8:00am -12:00pm Snedigar Sports Complex 

Makeup Picture Day Sat 5/6/17 Per Schedule Snedigar Sports Complex

Diamondbacks Day TBD TBD Chase Field Ballpark .

Managers Games TBD 7:00pm Snedigar Sports Complex 

CNLL 2017 League Championship Per Schedule See website Snedigar Sports Complex 

All-Star commitment forms due To Player Agents To Player Agents

All-Star Parent Meeting 8:00am Snedigar Sports Complex:

Year end  Evaluation Weds 6/1/17 Per Schedule Snedigar Sports Complex 

All-Star Team Announcement Weds 6/1/17 Per Schedule Snedigar Sports Complex:

All-Star Teams Practice TBD Per Schedule Snedigar Sports Complex:

Spring 2017 Registrations

Fri  2/24/17
South 6:00pm start            

North 8:00pm start

Sat 5/20/17

Sat. 2/11/17

Sat. 2/18/17

 Sat. 3/4/17

 Sat. 2/25/17

Tumbleweed Rec Center

Sat 3/25/17 Snedigar Sports Complex

AAA South 9:30am                   

AAA North 11:00am                  

AA South 12:30pm                       

AA North 2:00pm

Tumbleweed Rec Center

After clinic

After your Drafts

Dates are subject to change. Updated 12/5/2016


